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Week 1

Crusaders
Doughboys
Geckos
Whoaponies
Da Boys
Rogues
Predators
Fusion
Rhinos
Smoknmonks
Cobras
Jumbo
Longneckers
Pirates
Rattlers
Stingrays

Week 2

Fusion
Whoaponies
Doughboys
Cobras
Rogues
Jumbo
Geckos
Longneckers
Smoknmonks
Rhinos
Crusaders
Predators
Da Boys
Pirates
Rattlers
Stingrays

Week 3

Longneckers
Jumbo
Rhinos
Whoaponies
Cobras
Geckos
Doughboys
Fusion
Predators
Rogues
Smoknmonks
Da Boys
Crusaders
Pirates
Rattlers
Stingrays

233.60
107.90
101.45
95.70
87.55
80.65
77.00
64.45
46.95
27.40
23.10
20.60
8.80
0.00
0.00
0.00

226.55
210.60
204.60
196.90
183.15
173.20
172.95
169.45
160.45
159.95
141.00
117.85
107.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

206.40
199.20
191.70
183.65
178.50
162.55
147.60
133.90
125.20
125.20
116.10
91.60
77.25
0.00
0.00
0.00

Week 4

Jumbo
Cobras
Longneckers
Rhinos
Whoaponies
Geckos
Fusion
Predators
Rogues

Da Boys
Smoknmonks
Crusaders
Doughboys
Pirates
Rattlers
Stingrays
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160.05
153.35
137.45
135.55
86.50
76.90
76.10
71.40
71.40
56.90
40.10
29.80
12.90
0.00
0.00
0.00



